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+AX83008S 4> ~7M0S-SE)
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HEmEA AR
9 | AX-F8600-751Q NLCG-1Q 100GBASE-R(QSFP28) X 1 AR—h, 2w 7 )bn—T7 %A X gk QSFP28 7348
Ver.12.8.E /5 PR —k

JehTr T —RGE 1)

1 | AX-F6244-3S1S SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX A SFP (MMF(LC2 %) :2m~550m)

2 | AX-F6244-3S1L SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX f SFP (MMF(LC2 ) : 2m~550m) (SMF: 2m~5km)

3 | AX-F6244-3S1LH SFP-LH 1000BASE-LH /| SFP (SMF:2m~70km)

4 | AX-F6244-3SB1U SFP-BX1U 1000BASE-BX10-U Hl SFP HNM G2 7 NE—RKT 7 A3 (77 AR —
4) (SMF:0.5m~10km) (7 2)

5 | AX-F6244-3SB1D SFP-BX1D 1000BASE-BX10-D fil SFP BN AL v I NNE—RHIET 7 A3 (X7 AR —
2) (SMF:0.5m~10km) (/£ 2)
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2) (SMF':0.5m~40km) (7% 3)

8 | AX-F6244-3S1T SFP-T 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T ff] SFP (UTP:100m)

9 | AX-F0110-3P1S SFPP-SR 10GBASE-SR A SFP+ MMF(LC2 %) : 2m~300m)

10 | AX-F0110-3P1L SFPP-LR 10GBASE-LR /] SFP+ (SMF: 2m~10km)

11 | AX-F0110-3P1E SFPP-ER 10GBASE-ER H SFP+ (SMF:2m~40km)

12 | AX-F0110-3P1Z SFPP-ZR 10GBASE-ZR /] SFP+ (SMF: 2m~80km)

13 | AX-F0110-3Q1S QSFP-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 i QSFP+(MMF(MPO =474 12 35):0.5m~150m)
Ver.12.6.C 767K —Fh

14 | AX-F0110-3Q1LA QSFP-LR4A 40GBASE-LR4 i QSFP+(SMF:2m~10km)
Ver.12.6.C 7»HH7AR—h
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Ver.12.8.E 754 7R—k
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3 | AX-P8300-F9 OP-SHPS AX8300S AMEE LY = — MBS T L at T A A 6)
Ver.12.7 7358 R_—b
4 | AX-P8300-F11 OP-SHPE AX8300S M@y = — SPLiEA T > ar T AL A 6)(7E 7)
Ver.12.7 /5 H7R—h
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Ver.12.9.A 7»HH AR —h
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